
Keystone Showroom
7000 Atrium Way, Unit A04
Mount Laurel, NJ  08054

Cambro Manufacturing 
Smallwares, trays, food storage,

shelving, insulated transport,
healthcare, K-12 & warewashing,

delivery solutions and more.

New York Metro
MAFSI Region 3

New York (Poughkeepsie And South)
New York City Metro
New Jersey (North of Trenton)
Connecticut (Fairfield County)

Keystone
MAFSI Region 4 

Pennsylvania (Except West of State College
and Pittsburgh)
New Jersey (Trenton and South)
Delaware

Sales Representatives
(267) 845-4003
salesteam@clvmarketing.com

Customer Support
(267) 845-4003
support@clvmarketing.com

Samples, pricing, stock, returns
and general questions.

LINE LIST

American Metalcraft
Plate covers, wood boards, tabletop
& buffet accessories, bar supplies,

kitchen supplies, pizza supplies,
signage & crowd control and more.

NYC Headquarters
121 W 27th Street, Suite 1002
New York, NY  10001 www.clvmarketing.com

support@clvmarketing.com
631-694-7170

https://clvmarketing.com/cambro/
https://clvmarketing.com/american-metalcraft/


Name Email Extension Cell/Direct

John Merkel jmerkel@clvmarketing.com (973) 202-7788

Ron Lustberg ron@clvmarketing.com (631) 236-8162

John O'Halloran johno@clvmarketing.com (914) 400-5564

Chris Little chrisl@clvmarketing.com (617) 595-6703

Jenna Fryc jennaf@clvmarketing.com Ext 26 (609) 610-1228

Michelle Crean michellec@clvmarketing.com Ext 29 (856) 308-8448

Sales Representatives
(631) 694-7170

salesteam@clvmarketing.com

Name Email Extension

Bailey Guenther baileyg@clvmarketing.com Ext 25

Jordan Little jordanl@clvmarketing.com Ext 27

Sheila Sanchez sheilas@clvmarketing.com Ext 28

Customer Support
(631) 694-7170

support@clvmarketing.com

Name Email Extension

Aubree Rider aubreer@clvmarketing.com Ext 22

Melissa Bejarano melissab@clvmarketing.com Ext 24

Operations & Marketing
(631) 694-7170

CONTACT INFO

Keystone Showroom
7000 Atrium Way, Unit A04
Mount Laurel, NJ  08054

NYC Headquarters
121 W 27th Street, Suite 1002
New York, NY  10001 www.clvmarketing.com

support@clvmarketing.com
631-694-7170


